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A-68    B- 64
Th. 87

Practical  Batch                          
A-61    B- 61

1 AAKRITI KAMBOJ 73 75 76 62 85 78 70

2 AAYUSHI DHANKAR 79 84 83 73 74 83 80

3 ABEER AHMAD 45 88 54 59 40 55 57

4 ABHAY CHIKARA 67 81 78 69 76 82 80

5 ABHINANDAN PRAKASH 86 89 79 82 85 92 90

6 ADITI CHAUDHARY 77 81 73 74 66 84 82

7 AFTAB 63 76 69 65 54 64 77

8 AKSHIT YADAV 78 81 75 71 76 80 87

9 AMAAN ALI 68 89 76 66 63 71 89

10 AMAN SAINI 75 84 86 75 85 87 84

11 AMIT KUMAR 80 86 80 84 82 79 84

12 ANAMIKA VANSHLAJ 78 87 65 56 81 84 95

13 ANJALI RANI 79 84 81 80 74 78 72
14 ANUKRITI GAUR 74 77 76 67 68 69 77
15 ARIBA KHAN 83 81 80 77 84 89 85
16 ASAD ABBAS 63 76 68 66 71 76 82
17 ASHUTOSH SINGH 86 91 76 65 84 91 95
18 ATHRAV SHARMA 72 76 68 95 62 69 84
19 AVICHAL TOMAR 63 62 61 82 53 60 62
20 AYAN AHMAD 63 70 65 70 60 63 72
21 AYESHA ANSARI 54 67 61 56 51 57 64
22 AYSHA SIDDIQA 59 77 64 62 62 62 75
23 BHANU KANDHALIA 79 89 83 87 82 82 95
24 BHUMIKA RANI 84 91 88 82 85 90 93
25 BUSHRA PARVEEN 56 65 63 44 49 56 67
26 CHITRAKSHI 70 81 76 63 66 77 80
27 DISHA SHARMA 84 85 87 86 74 81 93
28 DIVYAM CHAUDHARY 68 72 69 67 74 77 75
29 DIVYANSHIK RAJPUT 67 80 72 76 72 70 85
30 DIYA ARYA 86 87 88 78 85 88 87
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31 GIVANSHI 73 78 78 72 72 74 74
32 HARSH CHAUHAN 71 76 73 82 69 75 84
33 HARSH KUMAR 72 90 85 83 87 93 90
34 INSHA ZAIDI 81 91 83 76 68 76 56
35 ISHIKA TOMAR 14 20 18 20 15 16 33
36 JAHANVI RAJPUT 77 90 81 79 65 71 84
37 JASDEEP SINGH 76 87 83 81 78 80 89
38 JUNED MALIK 66 75 71 65 74 68 82
39 KAIFIYA PARVEEN 91 92 96 93 93 93 90
40 KARTIK SINGH 62 76 61 57 51 64 72
41 KHURRAM RIYAZ 80 84 83 76 85 71 92
42 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY 67 86 77 78 79 86 82
43 KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUT 63 72 68 71 63 68 80
44 LAIBA RASHID 80 87 85 82 79 80 85
45 LUBNA MIKRANI 83 90 85 83 82 84 95
46 MANAS KUMAR 56 82 72 73 76 77 80
47 MANJEET SINGH 61 67 66 64 68 72 82
48 MANTASHA IRFAN 73 73 78 75 74 76 77
49 MAUSAM TYAGI 84 85 87 86 79 67 87
50 MOHAMMAD TALIB 72 84 80 76 66 66 80
51 MOHD ARSHAD 59 76 67 62 80 64 56
52 MOHD AYAZ 60 77 65 73 88 60 48
53 MOHD HANZALA 54 65 62 59 69 55 46
54 MOHD KAIF 67 78 71 69 80 67 57
55 MOHD KAIF SIDDIQUI 71 76 79 82 89 77 79
56 MOHD SHUMAIL 7 82 78 74 84 70 61
57 MOHD SUHAIL SIDDIKI 55 72 65 65 70 67 61
58 MOHD TALIB 65 72 65 71 77 69 66
59 MOHD AKIF 60 71 64 66 83 66 64
60 MOHD-SAHIL 77 87 81 75 89 77 70
61 MOHAMMAD FAIZ HASNAIN 82 92 87 84 94 83 75
62 MOHOMMAD HASHIM 59 79 56 56 72 59 41
63 MUSKAN 77 84 81 80 89 77 79
64 MUSKAN CHANDNI 68 77 69 67 81 68 61
65 NIKHIL KATARIYA 80 87 81 77 86 84 82
66 RAVI TYAGI 70 78 71 66 75 72 64
67 RIYA 64 67 69 65 72 67 61
68 RUSHDA PARVEEN 98 97 98 95 98 99 98
69 SAHIBA ALI 77 85 80 82 91 76 66



70 SALONI SAXENA 76 85 80 70 77 77 75
71 SANA 50 67 53 56 67 47 48
72 SANJANA TOMAR 87 82 88 84 92 80 84
73 SARTHAK CHAUHAN 79 86 86 86 89 89 87
74 SAYMA 63 73 69 65 67 67 62
75 SHADAN ZAKIR 79 92 83 81 94 83 75
76 SHAFIYA ZUBAIR ANSARI 59 70 61 71 72 56 57
77 SHAGUFA RAHAT 83 91 85 78 91 86 93
78 SHARV SHARMA 89 46 46 48 48 46 43
79 SHIFA NAIM 68 77 69 62 78 63 62
80 SHIV RANI 87 90 91 90 94 89 84
81 SIMRAN 60 81 68 64 70 66 56
82 SOFIYA SALEEM 70 84 74 69 86 70 70
83 SOFYA SHAIKH 71 67 73 73 75 84 77
84 STUTI GAUR 46 56 53 44 45 55 54
85 SWEETY RATHI 66 80 71 75 75 77 79
86 TANIYA GUPTA 71 77 72 54 64 76 75
87 TANU CHOUDHARY 72 81 76 75 83 72 77
88 TANYA CHAUDHARY 68 81 74 69 73 79 69
89 TASMIYA MALIK 83 82 82 75 75 77 85
90 TEJASVINI 54 58 56 49 48 63 43
91 TITIKSHA SINGH 66 73 69 65 67 66 52
92 UZMI MEHTAB 63 68 66 56 58 70 59
93 VANSHIKA SAINI 79 82 83 83 92 81 74
94 VANSHIKA SINGH 74 77 78 80 75 71 75
95 VANSHIKA YADAV 80 81 81 81 86 84 84
96 VIVEK KUMAR 71 82 78 71 75 72 69
97 YASH SINGH 71 84 76 73 88 77 66
98 ZOYA MUMTAZ 89 94 90 88 92 87 85
99 ZOYA REHMAN 62 72 65 64 72 60 48
100 ZUBAIR ALAM 63 81 62 79 89 70 59


